PASTRY CASE C-G-N

a1

25

T
FITY
i

fa.h &

Standard:

Optional:

e Self contained
e (Cases only (no compressor)

Environment:

FKAtlanta

REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT

Forced-Air refrigeration system
Curved front glass opened from the top
Glass shelf on the top
Lights under each shelf
Temperature control with thermometer
Wood finished exterior
Automatic defrosting

Front window defogger
Environment friendly R 507
Humidity control system

LTD

e The equipment is designed to operate under normal
environmental conditions being below 75°F / 24°C
ambient, 55% Relative Humidity.

calao
Models | \ength | OB e | rwe | Vohage /| weight ibs.
C 09 G-n 37 37 54 1/3 220/12A 400
C13 G-n 53 37 54 1/3 220/12A 580
C17 G-n 69 37 54 1/2 220/15A 705

www.atlantaltd.com +1 416 626 7210



	C 09 G-n
	37
	37
	54
	1/3
	115/8
	400
	C 13 G-n
	53
	37
	54
	1/3
	115/8
	580
	C 17 G-n
	69
	37
	54
	1/2
	115/8
	705

