



Standard:

- Forced-Air refrigeration system
- Curved front glass opened from the top
- Glass shelf on the top
- Lights under each shelf
- Temperature control with thermometer
- Wood finished exterior
- Automatic defrosting
- Front window defogger
- Environment friendly R 507
- Humidity control system

Optional:

- Self contained
- Cases only (no compressor)

Environment:

• The equipment is designed to operate under normal environmental conditions being below 75°F / 24°C ambient, 55% Relative Humidity.

Technical Data:						
Model#	Length (Inch)	Depth (Inch)	Height (Inch)	Capacity (HP)	Voltage / Amps	Weight lbs.
C 09 G-n	37	37	54	1/3	220/12A	400
C 13 G-n	53	37	54	1/3	220/12A	580
C 17 G-n	69	37	54	1/2	220/15A	705



